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Alumni BoG Election Timeline

1. Pre-Election Announcements

» Election Announcement;

Thurs, January 1, 2026

» Voter List Reminder:

Wed, January 2 — Wed, January 14, 2026

2. Nominations Phase

+ Nomination Filing & Withdrawal:

Wed, January 7 — Mon, January 12, 2026

+ Internal Scrutiny of Nominations:

Thurs, January 8 — Wed, January 14, 2026

« Appeals Against Disqualification:

Thurs, January 8 — Tue, January 13, 2026

3. Candidate Finalization

» List of Candidates Published:

Thurs, January 15, 2026

* Objections Submission:

Thurs, January 15 - Fri, January 16, 2026

« Objection Review & Decisions:

Thurs, Jan 15 = Mon, January 19, 2026

+ Withdrawal from Candidate List:

Wed, January 14 — Mon, January 19, 2026

+ Final List of Candidates Announced:

Tue, January 20, 2026

4. Campaign & Voting Period

« Official Campaigning:

Tue, January 20 - Fri, February 6, 2026

» Final Voters' List Published:

Mon, February 2, 2026

+ Online Voting:

Tue, February 3 - Friday noon, February 6, 2026

5. Results & Appeals

» Results Announced:

Friday, February 6 (12:30 PST), 2026

« Appeal Filing:

Sun, February 8 — Mon, February 9, 2026

« Appeal Resolution:

Thurs, February 12, 2026




